Fiber Reinforced Plastics(FRP)Filter Housing
》Corrosion Resistant and Economical Filter
Description
FRPH series fiber reinforced plastics filter is suitable for
filtering corrosive  liquids such  as seawater desalination,
featuring corro- sion resistance, high-pressure tolerance, leak-
proof performance, easy disassembly & assembly,and long
service life.The filter adopts a single filter cartridge design,which

PVC Coupling
Sealing Ring
Ordering Information
Series Size Water Inlet and Outlet Inlet and Outlet Connections* Sealing Ring Type
FRPH 20=20"
40=40"
60=60"
A=Side Inlet and Side Outlet
(Same Side)
B=Side Inlet and Side Outlet
(Opposite  Sides)
C=Side Inlet and End Outlet
D=End Inlet and End Outlet
C80=Coupling DN80 S=Silicone
F=FKM
E=EPDM
P=600 FlowPure
L=LinePure
Side Inlet and Side Outlet-A
Side Inlet and Side Outlet-B
Side Inlet and End Outlet-C
End Inlet and End Outlet-D
200061
MS 600 FlowPure-HF Filter Cartridge
Description
600 FlowPure-HF high flow series  pleated  filter  cartridge  has a large  diameter  of
6inch(152mm), no  core , and a  single  opening design. The large diameter ensures
a  la rger  fil t ra t ion  area  and  increases the  flux ,  thereby  r educing  the  number  of
filters and cartridges.  Long service life and high flow rate  reduce investment costs.
Materials of
Construction
Filter Membrane PP/Glass Fiber
Support/Shell PP
End Cap PP
O - rings S/E/N
Welding Method Hot-melt Welding(No Adhesive)
Filter
Dimensions
Outer Diameter 152mm(6")
Length 20"/40"/60"
Filtration Area 6 ㎡ @40〞
Connection Carrying Handle Type
Operating
Conditions
Operating
Tempera ture
PP Shell＜80℃
Maximum Differential
Pressure
3.4 bar @ 80℃
Recommended  Replacement
Differential Pressure
2.4 bar @ 20℃
Flow Direction Inside to Outside
 Filter material has gradient pore structure
 Flow rate is 5 times that of ordinary pleated filter cartridge
 50% less investment in the overall system
 Uses hot-melt welding technology
 RO prefiltration, desalination plants and industrial process water
 Filtration of power plants, condensed water
 Drinking water, food and beverage, edible oil, etc.